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FUEL WISE DETAILS - GAS AND LIQUID FUEL
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2018-19 2018-19 2018-19 2018-19

APRIL 2019 - FEB-2020APRIL 2019 - FEB-2020

CENTRAL SECTOR

NEEPCO.

135.00 725.07 590.85 122.72135.3456.73 147.65617.00 563.00 128.7952.00 76.78AGARTALA GT

291.00 1553.15 1501.87 103.41124.74124.11 126.901593.00 1465.00 106.02122.00 154.82KATHALGURI CCPP

101.00 643.95 614.44 104.8099.4163.23 120.88618.00 563.00 114.3852.00 62.86MONARCHAK CCPP

TOTAL  NEEPCO. 527.00 2828.00 226.00 294.46 244.07 130.29 120.65 2591.00 2922.17 2707.16 112.78 107.94
NTPC Ltd.

419.33 300.85 550.65 54.642.7719.84 7.8694.00 87.00 345.807.00 0.55ANTA CCPP

663.36 405.64 544.96 74.43371.8215.86 491.42191.00 173.00 234.4712.00 58.97AURAIYA CCPP

829.78 1676.76 1473.90 113.76113.65152.43 274.98798.00 727.00 230.6463.00 173.24DADRI CCPP

431.59 437.32 522.51 83.7033.4774.73 78.16404.00 369.00 118.5132.00 25.01FARIDABAD CCPP

657.39 432.61 1496.55 28.917.5234.30 2.001595.00 1464.00 29.55129.00 2.58GANDHAR CCPP

656.20 1183.58 2275.39 52.0221.70169.67 33.471379.00 1256.00 94.23110.00 36.82KAWAS CCPP

359.58 0.00 0.81 0.000.000.81 0.0010.00 10.00 0.000.00 0.00R. GANDHI CCPP
(Liq.)
TOTAL  NTPC
Ltd. 4017.23 4471.00 353.00 297.17 467.64 84.18 63.55 4086.00 4436.76 6864.77 108.58 64.63

ONGC

726.60 3713.46 4252.68 87.3241.68378.72 41.874759.00 4356.00 85.25377.00 157.84TRIPURA CCPP

TOTAL  ONGC 726.60 4759.00 377.00 157.84 378.72 41.87 41.68 4356.00 3713.46 4252.68 85.25 87.32
RGPPL

1967.08 3957.92 4109.44 96.31108.90322.08 99.084505.00 4125.00 95.95354.00 350.75RATNAGIRI CCPP

TOTAL  RGPPL 1967.08 4505.00 354.00 350.75 322.08 99.08 108.90 4125.00 3957.92 4109.44 95.95 96.31
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Total  CENTRAL
SECTOR 7237.91 16563.00 1310.00 1100.22 1412.51 83.99 77.89 15158.00 15030.31 17934.05 99.16 83.81

  * PROVISIONAL BASED ON ACTUAL-CUM-ASSESMENT
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